
MAYWOOD TIGER VOLLEYBALL
2014-15 Schedule / Results

Varsity Record:  5 - 20

Jr. Varsity Record:  2 - 4

Day Date Opponent

Triangular/      

Tournament Time Score

Thursday September 4 Rawlins County (KS) Rawlins County 5:00 p.m. L 25-15; 25-16

Thursday September 4 Southwest Rawlins County 6:00 p.m. L 25-16; 25-17

Friday September 5 @ Banner County 5:00 p.m. W 25-17; 25-11; 25-23

Tuesday September 9 Arapahoe Maywood 5:30 p.m. L 25-14; 25-11

Tuesday September 9 Loomis Maywood 7:30 p.m. L 25-21; 25-11

Thursday September 11 @ Maxwell 5:30 p.m. L 25-17; 25-13; 25-7

Tuesday September 16 Hitchcock County 5:00 p.m. L 28-30; 25-16; 25-12; 25-13

Friday September 19 @ Walthill 4:30 p.m. W 25-17; 25-14; 25-22

Monday September 22 Arthur County Maywood Tourn. 4:00 p.m. L 26-24; 26-24

Monday September 22 South Platte Maywood Tourn. 6:30 p.m. W 25-18; 14-25; 25-21

Friday September 26 @ Wauneta-Palisade 4:30 p.m. L 25-11; 25-19; 25-12

Tuesday September 30 Brady Wallace 6:00 p.m. L 25-15; 25-18

Tuesday September 30 Wallace Wallace 7:00 p.m. L 25-19; 25-10

Friday October 3 McPherson County 5:00 p.m. L 13-25; 25-20; 25-17; 25-16

Saturday October 4 Dundy County Stratton DCS Tournament 10:00 a.m. L 25-18; 25-22

Saturday October 4 Hayes Center DCS Tournament 11:00 a.m. L 25-17; 25-8

Saturday October 4 Hitchcock County DCS Tournament TBA L 25-15; 25-8

Tuesday October 7 Brady Maywood 5:00 p.m. L 25-7; 25-8

Tuesday October 7 Medicine Valley Maywood 7:00 p.m. W 23-25; 25-19; 25-17

Friday October 10 Hayes Center  (Parent's Night) 5:00 p.m. L 22-25; 25-22; 29-27; 25-22



Tuesday October 14 @ Sutherland 6:00 p.m. W 25-15; 25-14; 14-25; 16-25; 15-12

Monday October 20 Wallace RPAC Tourn.  @ Wallace 4:00 p.m. L 25-7; 25-12; 25-19

Tuesday October 28 Hitchcock County Hitchcock County 5:00 p.m. L 25-19; 25-9

Tuesday October 28 Hayes Center Hitchcock County 6:00 p.m. L 27-25; 25-19

Monday November 3 Hitchcock County Sub-Districts  @ McCook 5:00 p.m. L 25-14; 25-14; 25-12


